
Faculty Office Hours Fall 2016
Aberle, James

aberle@asu.edu

(480) 965-8588

GWC 326

0:00 AM 00:00 AMM T W R F to

For EEE 341 Fall A (8/18 - 10/7/2016) Session: By 

Appointment

12:30 PM 01:45 PMM W F to

For EEE 691 Fall B (10/12 - 12/2/2016) Session

Abousleman, Glen

Glen.Abousleman@asu.edu

(480) 441-2193

GWC 348/349

04:50 PM 05:30 PMM W to

Discovery Hall 250

Allee, David

allee@asu.edu

(480) 965-6470

GWC 347

04:30 PM 06:00 PMM W R to

Ayyanar, Raja

rayyanar@asu.edu

(480) 727-7307

ENGRC 587

02:00 PM 02:30 PMM W to

Bakkaloglu, Bertan

Bertan.Bakkaloglu@asu.edu

(480) 727-0293

ISTB4 573

03:00 PM 04:45 PMT R to

Balanis, Constantine

balanis@asu.edu

(480) 965-3909

GWC 452

02:00 PM 02:30 PMM to

11:00 AM 11:30 AMF to

Barnaby, Hugh

hbarnaby@asu.edu

(480) 727-0289

ISTB4 561

10:00 AM 11:00 AMM W to

Berisha, Visar

visar@asu.edu

(480) 747-6455

COOR 3472

01:30 PM 04:30 PMT to

Bertoni, Mariana

Mariana.Bertoni@asu.edu

(480) 727-0755

ENGRC 173

01:00 PM 03:00 PMW to

Bliss, Daniel

d.w.bliss@asu.edu

(480) 965-3913

GWC 302D

12:30 PM 01:30 PMT to

10:30 AM 11:30 AMW to

Brunhaver, John

John.Brunhaver@asu.edu

ISTB4 551C

02:30 PM 03:30 PMM to

03:00 PM 04:00 PMT R to

Cao, Yu

Yu.Cao@asu.edu

(480) 965-1472

ISTB4 563

11:00 AM 12:00 PMT R to

Chae, Junseok

Junseok.Chae@asu.edu

(480) 965-2082

ISTB4 567

02:00 PM 03:00 PMT to

10:30 AM 11:30 AMW to
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Chakrabarti, Chaitali

chaitali.chakrabarti@asu.edu

(480) 965-9516

GWC 418

10:40 AM 11:30 AMM to

10:40 AM 11:30 AMW to

04:00 PM 05:00 PMR to

Chickamenahalli, Shamala

Shamala.Chickamenahalli@asu.edu

GWC 348/349

02:00 PM 03:00 PMM W to

For EEE 203

12:30 PM 01:30 PMM F to

For CSE 120

10:00 AM 11:30 AMM F to

For CSE 120

11:30 AM 01:00 PMW to

For CSE 120

11:30 AM 12:30 PMF to

For EEE 203

Clark, Lawrence

Lawrence.Clark@asu.edu

(480) 727-0295

GWC 334

03:15 PM 04:15 PMM W to

Cochran, Douglas

cochran@asu.edu

(480) 965-7409

GWC 664

11:30 AM 12:30 PMT R to

Cotter, Jeff

Jeffrey.Cotter@asu.edu

(639) 167-1234

GWC 348/349

01:00 PM 02:00 PMW F to

In LL 13 (the course classroom)

Ferry, David

DAVID.FERRY@asu.edu

(480) 965-2570

ENGRC 559

09:00 AM 10:15 AMM T W R F to

Formicone, Gabriele

Gabriele.Formicone@asu.edu

(480) 940-1036

GWC 348/349

06:00 PM 07:00 PMT R to

On Skype; ID: ASU4gf  name: Gabriele 

Formicone. Send a request to be included in 

the contact list/Specify that you are enrolled 

in EEE241

Garrity, Douglas

Douglas.Garrity@asu.edu

GWC 348/349

06:00 PM 07:00 PMT R to

Goryll, Michael

michael.goryll@asu.edu

(480) 965-9517

ENGRC 153

10:00 AM 11:00 AMM to

TBA

Hartin, Olin

olhartin@asu.edu

GWC 348/349

01:00 PM 02:00 PMM W to

Haughton, Daniel

Daniel.Haughton@asu.edu

GWC 348/349

06:00 PM 07:00 PMM W to

And online by scheduled appointment.
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Hedman, Kory

Kory.Hedman@asu.edu

(480) 965-1276

ENGRC 579

10:00 AM 11:00 AMT to

02:00 PM 03:00 PMW to

11:00 AM 12:00 PMR to

Holbert, Keith

keith.holbert@asu.edu

(480) 965-8594

ENGRC 581

01:30 PM 02:30 PMM T W R to

Holman, Zachary

zachary.holman@asu.edu

(480) 965-9959

ENGRC 175

11:30 AM 12:00 PMM to

08:30 AM 09:00 AMW to

01:00 PM 01:30 PMW to

05:00 PM 05:30 PMR to

Karady, George

karady@asu.edu

(480) 965-6569

ENGRC 589

10:00 AM 12:00 PMM W to

09:30 AM 11:30 AMT to

02:00 PM 03:00 PMT to

Karam, Lina

karam@asu.edu

(480) 965-3694

GWC 430

11:00 AM 12:00 PMT to

12:30 PM 01:30 PMR to

Kiaei, Sayfe

Sayfe.Kiaei@asu.edu

(480) 727-8207

ISTB4 591C

02:00 PM 02:30 PMM W to

Kiehl, Richard

Richard.Kiehl@asu.edu

(480) 727-7905

ENGRC 529

01:30 PM 02:30 PMT R to

King, Richard

Richard.R.King@asu.edu

(480) 727-3698

ENGRC 177

03:00 PM 04:00 PMT R to

Kitchen, Jennifer

kitchen.jennifer@asu.edu

(480) 965-1857

ISTB4 551D

01:30 PM 02:30 PMT to

10:30 AM 11:30 AMR to

or by appointment

Kozicki, Michael

michael.kozicki@asu.edu

(480) 965-2572

ENGRC 561

02:00 PM 03:00 PMT R to

09:30 AM 10:30 AMF to

Lei, Qin

Qin.Lei@asu.edu

ENGRC 583

01:40 PM 03:40 PMR to

LiKamWa, Robert

 	

likamwa@asu.edu

GWC 336

02:00 PM 04:00 PMT to

STAUF B201

09:30 AM 11:30 AMF to
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Matar, Bassam

bassam.matar@asu.edu

GWC 348/349

11:50 AM 12:50 PMT R to

Ning, Cun-Zheng

cning@asu.edu

(480) 965-7421

GWC 614

01:00 PM 03:00 PMM W to

Ogras, Umit

umit@asu.edu

(480) 727-0294

ISTB4 551A

03:00 PM 04:00 PMT to

11:00 AM 12:00 PMF to

Ozev, Sule

Sule.Ozev@asu.edu

(480) 727-7547

ISTB4 565

11:00 AM 12:00 PMM to

01:30 PM 02:30 PMW to

Pal, Anamitra

Anamitra.Pal@asu.edu

ENGRC 573

10:00 AM 12:00 PMM to

09:30 AM 11:30 AMT to

02:00 PM 04:00 PMT to

10:00 AM 12:00 PMW to

10:00 AM 11:30 AMR to

Palais, Joseph

Joseph.Palais@asu.edu

(480) 965-3757

GWC 222

10:15 AM 11:00 AMT R to

By appointment

Pangasa, Rakesh

rpangasa@asu.edu

GWC 348/349

08:00 AM 09:30 AMW to

Papandreou-Suppappola, Antonia

papandreou@asu.edu

(480) 965-7881

GWC 420

01:00 PM 03:00 PMM to

11:00 AM 01:00 PMT R to

Qin, Jiangchao

jqin@asu.edu

ENGRC 575

02:45 PM 04:20 PMT R F to

Ramasubramanian, Deepak

Deepak.Ramasubramanian@asu.edu

ENGRC 516

01:00 PM 03:00 PMM W to

Reisslein, Martin

reisslein@asu.edu

(480) 965-8593

GWC 411A

08:45 AM 09:30 AMM T R to

or e-mail for appt

Rodriguez, Armando

aar@asu.edu

(480) 965-3712

GWC 352

11:00 AM 11:50 AMT R to

04:30 PM 05:30 PMT R to

01:30 PM 02:50 PMT R to
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Sankar, Lalitha

lsankar@mainex1.asu.edu

(480) 965-4953

ENGRC 585

11:45 AM 12:45 PMT to

03:00 PM 04:00 PMR to

Scaglione, Anna

Anna.Scaglione@asu.edu

(607) 227-0401

GWC 310

09:40 AM 10:30 AMM F to

11:00 AM 12:00 PMW to

Seo, Jae-sun

jaesun.seo@asu.edu

(480) 727-2660

ISTB4 551B

02:30 PM 03:30 PMT to

01:30 PM 02:30 PMR to

Shafique, Md Ashfaque

mdashfaque.shafique@asu.edu

GWC 372

01:00 PM 03:00 PMT R to

Skromme, Brian

Skromme@asu.edu

(480) 965-8592

ENGRC 155

02:00 PM 02:50 PMT R F to

10:20 AM 11:20 AMT R to

Song, Hongjiang

Hongjiang.Song@asu.edu

GWC 348/349

08:45 PM 10:15 PMT to

Spanias, Andreas

spanias@asu.edu

(480) 965-1837

GWC 440

01:30 PM 02:30 PMM W to

Staudinger, Joseph

Joseph.Staudinger@asu.edu

GWC 348/349

07:15 PM 08:00 PMM W to

Held in  ECG G215

Tao, Meng

meng.tao@asu.edu

(480) 965-9845

ENGRC 157

12:00 PM 01:00 PMM to

01:15 PM 02:15 PMR to

Tao, Nongjian

Nongjian.Tao@asu.edu

(480) 965-4456

BDB 138A

03:30 PM 04:30 PMT R to

or by appointment

Tepedelenlioglu, Cihan

cihan@asu.edu

(480) 965-6623

GWC 411D

12:30 PM 01:20 PMM to

03:30 PM 04:30 PMT R to

Thornton, Trevor

t.thornton@asu.edu

(480) 965-3808

ENGRC 565

10:00 AM 11:00 AMM W to

10:30 AM 11:30 AMR to

or by prior arrangement

Trichopoulos, Georgios

gtrichop@mainex1.asu.edu

ISTB4 555D

11:00 AM 12:00 PMT R to
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Tsakalis, Konstantinos

KONSTANTINOS.TSAKALIS@asu.edu

(480) 965-1467

GWC 358

11:00 AM 12:00 PMT R to

12:00 PM 01:00 PMW to

Vasileska, Dragica

vasileska@asu.edu

(480) 965-6651

ENGRC 555

01:30 PM 02:30 PMT R to

Wang, Chao

Chao.Wang.6@asu.edu

(480) 965-4834

GWC 164

10:45 AM 11:45 AMM to

09:15 AM 10:15 AMT to

or by appointment

Wang, Chao

wangch@asu.edu

ENGRC 542

03:00 PM 04:00 PMW to

ASU 101 (75501)

02:00 PM 03:00 PMW to

ASU 101 (75490)

01:00 PM 02:00 PMW to

ASU 101 (89258)

Yao, Yu

yuyao@asu.edu

(480) 965-9208

ENGRC 557

01:00 PM 02:00 PMM to

11:00 AM 12:00 PMT to

03:30 PM 04:30 PMR to

Ying, Lei

lying6@mainex1.asu.edu

(480) 965-7003

GWC 436

03:00 PM 04:00 PMT to

Yu, Hongbin

Hongbin.Yu@asu.edu

(480) 965-4455

ENGRC 155

01:00 PM 02:00 PMT R to

Yu, Hongyu

hongyuyu@asu.edu

(480) 727-7454

ISTB4 665

01:00 PM 02:30 PMT R to

Yu, Shimeng

Shimeng.Yu@asu.edu

(480) 727-1900

ISTB4 555C

01:30 PM 02:30 PMW to

Zhang, Yanchao

yczhang@asu.edu

(480) 727-0039

GWC 456

11:00 AM 12:00 PMM W to

Zhao, Yuji

Yuji.Zhao@asu.edu

(480) 727-4450

ENGRC 531

01:15 PM 02:00 PMT R to
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